PILOT
LIGHT
GPL
REV.25 / 06.03.2025
PILOT LIGHT
Technical Data
Ex “d” – Flameproof
Ex “t” – Dust ignition protection

+ +
PILOT LIGHT
Codification Examples
CODIFICATION EXAMPLES
FOR LED REGULAR CONFIGURATION
FOR LED SPECIAL CONFIGURATION
REV.25 / 06.03.2025 l p. 5 of 6
+ + + + =
+ + + + =
SGEX26GPL
SGEX22GPL
3/4NPSM
LENGTH
25MM
N
M22X1,5
LENGTH
25MM
N
LEDLVM01PP
LEDLVD02
REGULAR
LED SOCKET
REGULAR
LES SOCKET
VM
VD
12V
24V
PILOT LIGHT
REGULAR
CONFIGURATION
FOR 12V
PILOT LIGHT
REGULAR
CONFIGURATION
FOR 24V
SGEX26GPLNVM
+
LEDLVM01PP
SGEX22GPLNVD
+
LEDLVD02
+ + + + =
+ + + + =
SGEX26GPL
SGEX22GPL
3/4NPSM
LENGTH
25MM
N
M22X1,5
LENGTH
25MM
N
LEDLVM03
LEDLVD03PP
VOLTAGE DIVIDER
LC240SG
VOLTAGE DIVIDER
LC480SG
VM
VD
120V
120V
PILOT LIGHT
SPECIAL
CONFIGURATION
FOR 240V
PILOT LIGHT
SPECIAL
CONFIGURATION
FOR 480V
SGEX26GPLNVM240